XKO007C - Topeka - Colmery-o0'neil Vamc

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Kansas
United States of America

950ft (290m)

GMT -6

39.02742, -95.72415
helipad

XK007C

n/a

14SN

No airport communication available for XK007C

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
FOE FORBES (TOPEKA) TACAN 5.6 141.8°
TO BILOY (TOPEKA) NDB 5.8 21.7°
TOP TOPEKA VORTAC 10.4 57.9°
)z NEWBN (LAWRENCE) NDB 27.4 101.2°
owil OTTAWA NDB 36.4 135.9°
RN HUGGY (KANSAS CITY) NDB 43.8 72.5°
MHK MANHATTAN VOR/DME 44.5 277.1°
EMP EMPORIA VORTAC 48.2 209.3°
MCI KANSAS CITY VORTAC 48.5 75.3°
PK HERBB (OLATHE) NDB 49 105.5°
RBA DME 51.3 20°
ST TARIO (ST JOSEPH) NDB 54.3 51.5°
AZN AMAZON (SAINT JOSEPH) NDB 63.8 43.6°
STJ SAINT JOSEPH (ST JOSEPH) VORTAC 67.1 40.5°
Disclaimer

frequency
111.60
521
117.80
338
251
416
110.20
112.80
113.25
420
108.20
260
233
115.50

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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